

20 25

N.A.H.S.E. INDY

SPONSORSHIP PACKET

The National Association of Health Services Executives (NAHSE) is a non-profit association of Black health care professionals founded in 1968 for the purpose of promoting the advancement and development of Black health care leaders, and elevating the quality of health care services rendered to minority and underserved communities.



Dear Prospective Sponsor,

We are excited to extend an invitation to you to join us as a sponsor for N.A.H.S.E. Indy. As a sponsor, you will not only support our programs, aims, and goals but also align your brand with a respected organization dedicated to advancing healthcare excellence.



We offer various sponsorship options tailored to meet your specific objectives:

- **Membership Sponsorship:** Elevate your brand's visibility by becoming a year-long sponsor, ensuring exposure to our esteemed N.A.H.S.E. Indy members. Your support will not only demonstrate your commitment to the healthcare community but also provide unparalleled networking opportunities.
- Event Sponsorship: Showcase your brand at our education and networking events throughout
 Indianapolis. Your company's name and logo will receive prominent recognition, offering exposure to top
 healthcare executives in the region. These events serve as invaluable platforms for networking, idea sharing,
 and staying abreast of the latest healthcare trends.
- **Scholarship Sponsorship:** Invest in the future of healthcare leadership by sponsoring our scholarship programs. Your contribution will support the education and development of aspiring healthcare professionals, while also demonstrating your commitment to fostering talent within the industry.

Benefits of Sponsorship Include:

- **Networking**: Connect with healthcare executives and professionals, expanding your professional network and fostering valuable relationships.
- **Visibility**: Gain exposure through prominent display of your company's name and logo at our events, reaching a targeted audience of industry leaders and decision-makers.
- Knowledge Sharing: Participate in discussions, panels, and educational sessions to gain insights into the latest healthcare issues and trends, while sharing your expertise with fellow professionals.
- **Community Support:** Demonstrate your corporate social responsibility by supporting local community events and initiatives, furthering our collective impact on healthcare and beyond.

Join us in advancing healthcare excellence and making a meaningful difference in our community. Together, we can drive positive change and shape the future of healthcare.

For sponsorship inquiries and further details, please contact NAHSEIndy@gmail.com.

Thank you for considering sponsorship with N.A.H.S.E. Indy.

We look forward to partnering with you!



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

LEVEL	MEMBERS	PRICE	ADDITIONAL BENEFITS
N.A.H.S.E. INDY MEMBERSHIP SPONSORSHIPS			
Platinum Sponsor	15	\$25,000	
Gold Sponsor	10	\$15,000	\checkmark
Silver Sponsor	5	\$10,000	\checkmark
Bronze Sponsor	3	\$5,000	
N.A.H.S.E. INDY ANNUAL SCHOLARSHIP SPONSORSHIP			
Scholarship Sponsor	N/A	\$1,500-3,000	\checkmark
N.A.H.S.E. INDY EVENT SPONSORSHIP			
Event Sponsor	N/A	\$100+	

*Benefits listed on the next page are customizable; please direct inquires to NAHSEIndy@gmail.com



SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

Platinum Sponsorship Package

- N.A.H.S.E. membership & N.A.H.S.E. Indy Chapter Affiliation for 15 professional members
- Recognition across N.A.H.S.E. Indy chapter website, event flyers, newsletter
- Quarterly meetings between organization representative & N.A.H.S.E. leadership
- N.A.H.S.E. national institutional member with website recognition
- 8 Tickets to the annual summer networking/social event
- Early bird conference registration for 2 professionals

\$25,000

Gold Sponsorship Package

- N.A.H.S.E. membership & N.A.H.S.E. Indy Chapter Affiliation for 10 professional members
- Recognition across N.A.H.S.E. Indy chapter website, event flyers, newsletter
- Quarterly meetings between organization representative & N.A.H.S.E. leadership
- N.A.H.S.E. national institutional member with website recognition
- 6 Tickets to the annual summer networking/social event
- Early bird conference registration for 1 professional

\$15,000

Silver Sponsorship Package

- N.A.H.S.E. membership & N.A.H.S.E. Indy Chapter Affiliation for 5 professional members
- Recognition across N.A.H.S.E. Indy chapter website, event flyers, newsletter
- Quarterly meetings between organization representative & N.A.H.S.E. leadership
- N.A.H.S.E. national institutional member with website recognition
- 4 Tickets to the annual summer networking/social event

\$10,000

Bronze Sponsorship Package

- N.A.H.S.E. membership & N.A.H.S.E. Indy Chapter Affiliation for 3 professional members.
- Recognition across N.A.H.S.E. Indy chapter website, event flyers, newsletter
- Quarterly meetings between organization rep & N.A.H.S.E. leadership
- N.A.H.S.E. national institutional member with website recognition
- 2 Tickets to the annual summer networking/social event

\$5.000

Benefits are customizable; please direct inquires to NAHSEIndy@gmail.com



SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

Annual Scholarship Package

- Recognition on N.A.H.S.E. Indy scholarship website page
- 2-3 tickets to annual awards event where the scholarship is presented to recipient
- Recognition as scholarship sponsor

\$1,500-3,000

Event Sponsorship Package

- Free tickets to the event depending on sponsorship level
- Recognition on event flyers, handouts, and communications

\$100+

Benefits are customizable; please direct inquires to NAHSEIndy@gmail.com



20 25

THANK YOU

CONTACT US

NAHSEIndy@gmail.com www.NAHSEIndy.org